o

10.
1.
12.
13.
4.

®m NS s w N

PLANO DE TOLEDO

Catedral
Alcdzar
Son Juan de los Reyes
Santa Maria La Blanca
Taller del Moro

Santo Tomé

Santa Cruz

San Romdn

Cristo de la Luz

Museo Sefardi

Casa del Greco

Cristo de la Vego
Castillo de S. Servando
Teléfonos

15. Correos

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
2.
22,
2.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Ayuntamiento
Juzgado
Gobierno Civil
Gobierno Militar
Cruz Roja
Bomberos
Hospital Tavera
Ambulatorio S. S.
Estacion Autobuses
Puente de Alcdntara
Puente de S. Martin
Parador Nacional

® Restaurante AURELIO
Restaurante ADOLFO
© Restaurante CASINO
@ Hotel MIRALTAJO

(€ Hostal LOS GUERREROS
(® Hotel ALFONSO VI

(@) Restaurante LATARASCA




